3.2 Additional Conditions for Works 33 – 36 

3.3 Checklist  36 

3.4 Technical Bid  37 

3.5 Annual Turnover certificate  38 

3.6 List of Approved Materials & Specialized Agencies (Annexure-V) 39- 42 

3.7 Schedule of Quantities/ BOQ (Civil work) 43 - 48 

NIT approved for Rs 59,98,291/- (Fifty Nine Lakhs ninety eight thousand two hundred ninety one rupees Only.) 
and containing page 1 to 48 only. 

TENDER NOTICE 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA  

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 

The National Institute of Ayurveda a deemed university and autonomous organization under 
the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India invites online percentage rate bids from approved and eligible